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201605030001
46830

05/03/2016
10:53:10

ORTHODONTI
CS SOUTH PC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
DARRIN

201611160004
21650

11/16/2016
01:13:53

ORTHODONTI
CS SOUTH PC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARDWELL
LINDA

200501060000
06330

01/06/2005
08:44:00

ORTHODONTI
CS SOUTH PC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GLASS,
PHILLIP

200501060000
06340

01/06/2005
08:44:00

ORTHODONTI
CS SOUTH PC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GLASS, CINDY
AKA

201705250001
83240

05/25/2017
12:20:33

ORTHODONTI
CS SOUTH PC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRAHAM
TRACIE D

202003090000
91210

03/09/2020
10:09:59

ORTHODONTI
CS SOUTH PC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CARDWELL
LINDA

Instr
#:20161116000
421650

202206210002
48320

06/21/2022
02:51:10

ORTHODONTI
CS SOUTH PC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEDGEWORT
H FARRAH

200701240000
36810

01/24/2007
10:40:06

ORTHODONTI
CS SOUTH PC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOLLESON,
CATHY

200802200000
69150

02/20/2008
02:39:19

ORTHODONTI
CS SOUTH PC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MITCHELL,
SCOTT

201101280000
31030

01/28/2011
02:49:35

ORTHODONTI
CS SOUTH PC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR
BRIDGETTE

201306070002
33170

06/07/2013
10:52:33

ORTHODONTI
CS SOUTH PC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORRISON
JAMES

201408140002
53690

08/14/2014
10:30:57

ORTHODONTI
CS SOUTH PC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
REGINA

200605150002
28860

05/15/2006
03:33:28

ORTHODONTI
CS SOUTH PC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GLASS CINDY 200501060000
06340

200801230000
30080

01/23/2008
12:45:55

ORTHODONTI
CS SOUTH PC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WADDELL,
TAMI

200910140003
88620

10/14/2009
02:49:53

ORTHODONTI
CS SOUTH PC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON
RENEE

200910070003
80090

10/07/2009
12:57:22

ORTHODONTI
CS SOUTH PC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KUHLMANN
APRIL

201101280000
31020

01/28/2011
02:48:16

ORTHODONTI
CS SOUTH PC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RAGSDALE
ROBBIE

201210120003
92490

10/12/2012
09:51:28

ORTHODONTI
CS SOUTH PC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARTKO TINA

200605150002
28870

05/15/2006
03:33:29

ORTHODONTI
CS SOUTH PC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GLASS, CINDY 200501060000
06330
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